Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name				Execution Date
Mr David M Prokop				09/23/2005
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	Prokop Labs, LLC			
Street Address:	20407 NE 35th ST			
City:	sammamish			
State/Country:	WASHINGTON			
Postal Code:	98074			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1				
Property Type			Number	
Patent Number: 5566		55669		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA				
Fax Number:(800)956-6285Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:425-836-5388				
Correspondent Name: David Prokop				
Address Line 1: 20407 NE 35th ST				
Address Line 4: sammamish, WASHINGTON 98074				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			david prokop	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Transfer of Patent to Prokop Labs LLC sept 15, 2005#page1.tif				

David Prokop 20407 NE 35th St Sammamish, WA 98074

September 15, 2005

To Whom it May Concern,

I, David Prokop the sole holder of US Patent # 5,566,913 entitled "Wrist rest Apparatus" issued October 22, 1996, due hereby transfer all my rights, privileges, and ownership of this patent to Prokop Labs, LLC as of this day September 15, 2005.

Sincerely

David Prokop